:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8752611

Mar 31, 2024 - 03:28 (UTC)

In epoch 273,519 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 6144 - 0.062158604 ETH®
224 .34 USD

2 6145 - 0.018433815 ETH®
66.53 USD

3 6146 - 0.018489545 ETH®
66.73 USD

4 6147 - 0.018472432 ETH®
66.67 USD

S 6148 - 0.018423474 ETH®
66.49 USD

6 6149 - 0.018331184 ETH®
66.16 USD

7 6150 - 0.018395661 ETH®
66.39 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8752611
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/273519
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6144
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6145
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6146
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6147
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6148
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6149
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6150

B
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=

Validator Id

6151

6152

6153

6154

6155

6158

6159

Validator Id

523066

Amount

- 0.018404905
66.42 USD

- 0.018431528
66.52 USD

- 0.018424978
66.49 USD

- 0.018411612
66.45 USD

- 0.018478591
66.69 USD

- 0.018411467
66.45 USD

- 0.018465771
66.64 USD

- 0.018459530
66.62 USD

- 0.018417856
66.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.049193731
177.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6151
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6152
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6153
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6154
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6155
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6156
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6157
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6158
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/6159
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/523066

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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